(1/2)
001-04 / 20061022 / e971_zcys_xdsl.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode Filters(SMD)
For xDSL
ZCYS Series
FEATURES
• ZCYS series provide highly effective noise rejection characteris-

ZCYS9058-472-2P
ZCYS8684-902-2P
ZCYS9058-222-2P
ZCYS1512-203-2P
Part No.
Common mode inductance
(mH)[100kHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(A)max.
Rated voltage
(V)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
ZCYS8684-472-2P 4.7±30% 1.0 0.4 80 100
ZCYS8684-902-2P 9.0±30% 1.2 0.3 80 100
ZCYS9058-471-2P 0.47±30% 0.5 0.3 80 100
ZCYS9058-222-2P 2.2±30% 0.7 0.3 80 100
ZCYS9058-472-2P 4.7±30% 1.0 0.3 80 100
ZCYS1512-203-2P 20±30% 2.0 0.2 80 100
10.10.01 10 100
Frequency(MHz)
A
tte